
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Tori Thomas Desert Hills 76 80 156 76 80

K'jahna Plant Desert Hills 80 82 162 80 82

Abby Leitze Desert Hills 90 86 176 90 84

Jenna Welch Desert Hills 91 94 185 91 86

Kellie Nance Desert Hills 97 94 191

Robin Kim Desert Hills 91 84 175 337 332 669

Grace Donahue Park City 88 82 170 87 81

Mckenzie Schow Park City 87 81 168 88 82

Josie Marshall Park City 96 90 186 89 88

Sage Roberts Park City 89 106 195 96 90

Claire Palmer Park City 102 88 190

Hannah Harman Park City 112 WD WD 360 341 701

Becca Sanchez Uintah 87 93 180 87 85

Meghan Pierce Uintah 91 85 176 91 85

Lauren Fletcher Uintah 93 97 190 91 88

Rachel Gardiner Uintah 92 85 177 92 93

Maicee Smuin Uintah 91 88 179

Karyn Speir Uintah 96 104 200 361 351 712

Lexi Hamel Snow Canyon 75 69 144 75 69

Gabby Meyer Snow Canyon 87 91 178 87 91

Breanne Green Snow Canyon 96 94 190 96 94

Jenna Benson Snow Canyon 103 106 209 103 106

Caitlyn Utley Snow Canyon 128 117 245

Haylee Bradley Snow Canyon 124 127 251 361 360 721

Apelila Galea'i Lehi 78 73 151 78 73

Kali Ofahengaue Lehi 85 88 173 85 88

Bryn Anderson Lehi 89 92 181 89 92

Joscelyn Miller Lehi 123 121 244 108 109

Ella Benson Lehi 108 109 217

Aspen Willis Lehi 114 124 238 360 362 722

Alexis Wilson Ridgeline 78 73 151 78 73

Makaylee Tenhoeve Ridgeline 91 96 187 91 96

Lucy Lyons Ridgeline 102 96 198 92 96

Sara Fujimoto Ridgeline 104 109 213 102 100

Alyssa Buist Ridgeline 92 100 192

Eryn Hendricks Ridgeline 117 100 217 363 365 728

Brittnee Buckingham Stansbury 83 93 176 83 86

Megan Paskvan Stansbury 92 86 178 92 93

Michal Broadhead Stansbury 106 97 203 98 97

Madi Buckner Stansbury 98 103 201 102 103

Kenzie Hill Stansbury 102 107 209

Victoria Fidler Stansbury 116 126 242 375 379 754

Kinzie Kelsch Dixie 86 93 179 86 93

Amber Hawkins Dixie 97 96 193 97 95

Grace Gardiner Dixie 102 95 197 99 96

Annie Fees Dixie 99 100 199 102 100

Meg Klein Dixie 118 119 237

Lily Schneiter Dixie 134 130 264 384 384 768
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Rheagen Hartfiel Bear River 80 81 161 80 81

Macy Newman Bear River 95 92 187 95 92

Brook Stevenson Bear River 101 103 204 101 103

Makensy Thompson Bear River 115 121 236 112 106

Kylah Braegger Bear River 135 117 252

Morgan Rose Bear River 112 106 218 388 382 770

Ellie Belnap Logan 98 111 209 93 97

Berkley Pond Logan 93 97 190 98 98

Missy Dickson Logan 111 98 209 102 106

Taylor Orians Logan 102 106 208 109 111

Bre Hugie Logan 109 112 221

Jayla Spring Logan 112 113 225 402 412 814

CUT LINE

Aubree Allen Bonneville 92 92 92

Mikelle Burdett Bonneville 110 110 101

Bailey Hassell Bonneville 103 103 103

Kayla Satterlee Bonneville 101 101 110

Kate Umbrell Bonneville 122 122

Alissa Nash Bonneville 114 114 406

Ashley Davis Cedar 95 95 95

Emma Chapman Cedar 100 100 100

Madison Smith Cedar 111 111 104

Lily Barnes Cedar 116 116 111

Shaylee Evans Cedar 104 104

Taylor Wiltshire Cedar 120 120 410

Kaylie Gines Orem 94 94 94

Sophie Hatch Orem 96 96 96

Tatum Stanger Orem 123 123 101

Whitney Stratton Orem 101 101 122

Victoria Haderlie Orem 122 122

413

Emma Argyle Spanish Fork 102 102 95

Hallie Rhees Spanish Fork 95 95 102

Kaylee Oyler Spanish Fork 111 111 106

Imogen Baisch Spanish Fork 106 106 111

MaiLia Pohahau Spanish Fork 120 120

Emily Lund Spanish Fork 152 152 414

Megan Stratten Juan Diego 116 116 103

Sophia Mammano Juan Diego 120 120 109

Tyler Tibolla Juan Diego 109 109 109

Riane Rendon Juan Diego 109 109 111

Shayne Farnsworth Juan Diego 103 103

Breeann Mason Juan Diego 111 111 432

Zoyee Thomas Green Canyon 85 90 175 85

Libbie Thornton Green Canyon 127 127 115

Dakota Oldham Green Canyon 124 124 115

Landree Spackman Green Canyon 115 115 124

Sam Spackman Green Canyon 115 115

Alivia Longhurst Green Canyon 121 121 439

Individuals

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

Bailia Milne Pine View 77 82 159

Keslee Sherman Canyon View 86 86

Morgan Stout Hurricane 87 87

Madison Hirschi Hurricane 96 96

Grace Wilson Payson 110 110
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Lexi Hamel Snow Canyon 75 69 144

T2 Apelila Galea'i Lehi 78 73 151

Alexis Wilson Ridgeline 78 73 151

4 Tori Thomas Desert Hills 76 80 156

5 Bailia Milne Pine View 77 82 159

6 Rheagen Hartfiel Bear River 80 81 161

7 K'jahna Plant Desert Hills 80 82 162

8 Mckenzie Schow Park City 87 81 168

9 Grace Donahue Park City 88 82 170

10 Kali Ofahengaue Lehi 85 88 173

T11 Robin Kim Desert Hills 91 84 175

Zoyee Thomas Green Canyon 85 90 175

T13 Abby Leitze Desert Hills 90 86 176

Meghan Pierce Uintah 91 85 176

Brittnee Buckingham Stansbury 83 93 176

16 Rachel Gardiner Uintah 92 85 177

T17 Gabby Meyer Snow Canyon 87 91 178

Megan Paskvan Stansbury 92 86 178

T19 Maicee Smuin Uintah 91 88 179

Kinzie Kelsch Dixie 86 93 179

21 Becca Sanchez Uintah 87 93 180

22 Bryn Anderson Lehi 89 92 181

23 Jenna Welch Desert Hills 91 94 185

24 Josie Marshall Park City 96 90 186

T25 Makaylee Tenhoeve Ridgeline 91 96 187

Macy Newman Bear River 95 92 187

T27 Claire Palmer Park City 102 88 190

Lauren Fletcher Uintah 93 97 190

Breanne Green Snow Canyon 96 94 190

Berkley Pond Logan 93 97 190

31 Kellie Nance Desert Hills 97 94 191

32 Alyssa Buist Ridgeline 92 100 192
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33 Amber Hawkins Dixie 97 96 193

34 Sage Roberts Park City 89 106 195

35 Grace Gardiner Dixie 102 95 197

36 Lucy Lyons Ridgeline 102 96 198

37 Annie Fees Dixie 99 100 199

38 Karyn Speir Uintah 96 104 200

39 Madi Buckner Stansbury 98 103 201

40 Michal Broadhead Stansbury 106 97 203

41 Brook Stevenson Bear River 101 103 204

42 Taylor Orians Logan 102 106 208

T43 Jenna Benson Snow Canyon 103 106 209

Kenzie Hill Stansbury 102 107 209

Ellie Belnap Logan 98 111 209

Missy Dickson Logan 111 98 209

47 Sara Fujimoto Ridgeline 104 109 213

T48 Ella Benson Lehi 108 109 217

Eryn Hendricks Ridgeline 117 100 217

50 Morgan Rose Bear River 112 106 218

51 Bre Hugie Logan 109 112 221

52 Jayla Spring Logan 112 113 225

53 Makensy Thompson Bear River 115 121 236

54 Meg Klein Dixie 118 119 237

55 Aspen Willis Lehi 114 124 238

56 Victoria Fidler Stansbury 116 126 242

57 Joscelyn Miller Lehi 123 121 244

58 Caitlyn Utley Snow Canyon 128 117 245

59 Haylee Bradley Snow Canyon 124 127 251

60 Kylah Braegger Bear River 135 117 252

61 Lily Schneiter Dixie 134 130 264

62 Hannah Harman Park City 112 WD WD


